Position No |Surname

RN OO B [WON =

184 |Walker
188 | Teasdale
165 |Young
182 Rumming
197 |Mitchell
166 | Taylor
99 |Larcombe
136 |Grist
147 |Crane
157 |Cooper
112 Willis
161 |Pate
126 |Aldridge
185 |Owens
176 |Bedford
167 |Colohan
171 May

151 |Blaney
105 |Spice
110 |Webb
129 Mobey
135 |Mistry
175 |Bedford
115|Fenton
145 |Chadwick
132 |Parham
163 |Burden
111 /Morgan
178 |Ledger
137 |Martin
149 Steele
190 |James
191 |Lloyd
114 Bell

119 Ledbury
170|Young
144 |Clark
174 |Lloyd
156 |Marchant
179 |Scrivens
138 |Parcell
198 |Oshea
186 |Birch
130 Ridout
155|Georges
143 |Clark

91 |Pollard
134 Davies
133 | Davies

Forename
Christopher
Roger
Edward
Kevin

David
Christopher
Josh
Michael
Jon

James
Samuel
Jessica
Miranda

Christopher Simon Patricia

Paul
Sean
Sarah

Ali
Michael
Johnathan
Russell
Nayan
Charles
Charlotte
Paul
Adele
Susie
Russ
Colin
Andrew
Christopher
Michael
Grace
Matthew
Simon
Vanessa
Kim
Samantha
Chris
Paul
Bronwyn
Lisa
Melanie
Becci
Neil
Chris
Chella
Dora
Huw

Pen Selwood 10k Results
10/04/2022

Club
Wells City Harriers

South West Vets
Running For Time

Verwood Runners

Bideford AAC
Dorset Doddlers

Verwood Runners

Wells City Harriers
Wincanton Swim Club

Frome RC

Wells City Harriers
Yeovil Town Rrc
Street Striders
Lonely Goat Rc

Christchurch Runners
Wells City Harriers
Lonely Goat RC

Pen Selwood 10k - 10/04/2022

Gender |Age | Time

Male |47
Male |46
Male |20
Male |51
Male |41
Male |26
Male |22
Male |59
Male |54
Male |30
Male |34
Female |23
Female |49
Male |58
Male |52
Male |31
Female |51
Female |41
Male (34
Male |36
Male |60
Male (43
Male |16
Female |21
Male |64
Female |55
Female |41
Male |68
Male |47
Male |46
Male |61
Male |62
Female |15
Male |35
Male |44
Female |50
Female |65
Female |36
Male |52
Male |50
Female |39
Female |51
Female |52
Female |32
Male |53
Male |72
Female |60
Female |31
Male |33

00:39:46
00:40:29
00:41:50
00:42:00
00:42:07
00:43:10
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:29
00:45:11
00:46:29
00:47:03
00:47:28
00:47:43
00:47:57
00:48:16
00:48:21
00:49:08
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:51
00:50:21
00:50:42
00:50:51
00:51:37
00:51:51
00:53:27
00:53:42
00:54:14
00:55:00
00:55:38
00:55:42
00:56:01
00:56:29
00:56:47
00:56:51
00:57:50
00:58:16
00:58:30
00:58:31
00:59:27
00:59:30
00:59:51
01:00:00
01:00:02
01:01:49
01:02:07
01:02:38
01:02:39
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Position
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Pen Selwood 10k Results

No |Surname
164 |Mauleverer
168 |Smith

123 |Sheppard
94 |Pollard

113 Moore

124 |Kewley

158 |Steel

128 |Gibson

101 Brooke

154 |Georges
195 |Porter

173 |Roberts

103 |Challenger
196 |Allard
180|Venncoogan
181 /Coogan
148 |Rundell-Evans
199 Kirby

172 | Tanner

131 |Murison
122 |Wilson

189 Phillips

153 |Loder-Symonds
146 |Loder-Symonds
192 |Fox

150 |Ratcliffe
141|/Bond

152 |Varsani

159 Giles

162 |Chaudoir
139 Novak
140|Rolls

142 |Brunning
193 |Fox

194 |Milverton

Forename

10/04/2022
Club

Sophie

Rodney

Gillingham Trotters

Roger

Mark

Lonely Goat RC

Amber
Vicki

lan

Kate
Flora
Helen

Gillingham Trotters
Dorset Doddlers
Christchurch Runners

Louise
Sarah
James
Demetrie
Sally
Hayden
Megan
Clive
Russ

Brian
Judith

Dorset Doddlers
Yeovil Town Rrc

Cynthia
Alanna
Rob

Nick

Clare

Pete
Shima
Jacqueline

Jen

Claire
Sue
Gemma
Sue
Jenny

Pen Selwood 10k - 10/04/2022

Gender |Age | Time

Female |41
Male |60
Male |70
Male |62
Female |34
Female |54
Male |55
Female |66
Female |69
Female |51
Female |54
Female |50
Male |29
Male |41
Female |45
Male |25
Female |24
Male |51
Male |54
Male |76
Female |69
Female |65
Female |43
Male |50
Male |64
Female |57
Male |52
Female |55
Female |62
Female |70
Female |57
Female |49
Female |40
Female |63
Female |72

01:02:44
01:02:47
01:02:50
01:03:00
01:03:02
01:03:03
01:03:04
01:03:14
01:03:17
01:03:20
01:03:28
01:03:38
01:04:20
01:04:37
01:05:37
01:05:37
01:06:54
01:08:00
01:08:04
01:08:22
01:10:08
01:11:33
01:19:53
01:19:53
01:22:51
01:31:14
01:32:49
01:34:49
01:43:32
01:43:33
01:49:25
01:49:25
01:49:25
01:50:26
01:50:33
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Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

10/04/2022

Prize Name Club Time

Ist Male Christopher Walker |Wells City Harriers 00:39:46
2nd Male Roger Teasdale 00:40:29
3rd Male Edward Young 00:41:50
Ist Female Jessica Pate 00:47:03
2nd Female Miranda Aldridge | Verwood Runners 00:47:28
3rd Female Sarah May Bideford AAC 00:48:21
Ist Male Vet  Kevin Rumming 00:42:00
2nd Male Vet |David Mitchell 00:42:07
Ist Female Vet Ali Blaney Dorset Doddlers 00:49:08
2nd Female Vet |Adele Parham Wincanton Swim Club |00:51:51
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