Pen Selwood 10k Results

10/04/2022

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
1	184	Walker	Christopher	Wells City Harriers	Male	47	00:39:46
2	188	Teasdale	Roger		Male	46	00:40:29
3	165	Young	Edward		Male	20	00:41:50
4	182	Rumming	Kevin		Male	51	00:42:00
5	197	Mitchell	David		Male	41	00:42:07
6	166	Taylor	Christopher		Male	26	00:43:10
7	99	Larcombe	Josh		Male	22	00:44:18
8	136	Grist	Michael	South West Vets	Male	59	00:44:18
9	147	Crane	Jon	Running For Time	Male	54	00:44:29
10	157	Cooper	James		Male	30	00:45:11
11	112	Willis	Samuel		Male	34	00:46:29
12	161	Pate	Jessica		Female	23	00:47:03
13	126	Aldridge	Miranda	Verwood Runners	Female	49	00:47:28
14		Owens	Christopher Simon Patricia		Male	58	00:47:43
15	176	Bedford	Paul		Male	52	00:47:57
16	167	Colohan	Sean		Male	31	00:48:16
17		May	Sarah	Bideford AAC	Female		00:48:21
18		Blaney	Ali	Dorset Doddlers	Female	41	00:49:08
19	105	Spice	Michael		Male	34	00:49:47
20		Webb	Johnathan		Male	36	00:49:48
21	129	Mobey	Russell	Verwood Runners	Male	60	00:49:51
22	135	Mistry	Nayan		Male	43	00:50:21
23	175	Bedford	Charles		Male	16	00:50:42
24	115	Fenton	Charlotte		Female	21	00:50:51
25	145	Chadwick	Paul	Wells City Harriers	Male	64	00:51:37
26	132	Parham	Adele	Wincanton Swim Club	Female	55	00:51:51
27		Burden	Susie		Female	41	00:53:27
28		Morgan	Russ		Male	68	00:53:42
29		Ledger	Colin		Male	47	00:54:14
30		Martin	Andrew		Male	46	00:55:00
31		Steele	Christopher	Frome RC	Male	61	00:55:38
32		James	Michael		Male	62	00:55:42
33		Lloyd	Grace		Female		00:56:01
34		Bell	Matthew		Male	35	00:56:29
35		Ledbury	Simon		Male	44	00:56:47
36		Young	Vanessa		Female		00:56:51
37		Clark	Kim	Wells City Harriers	Female		00:57:50
38		Lloyd	Samantha	Yeovil Town Rrc	Female	_	00:58:16
39		Marchant	Chris	Street Striders	Male	52	00:58:30
40		Scrivens	Paul	Lonely Goat Rc	Male	50	00:58:31
41		Parcell	Bronwyn		Female		00:59:27
42		Oshea	Lisa		Female		00:59:30
43		Birch	Melanie		Female		00:59:51
44		Ridout	Becci		Female	_	01:00:00
45		Georges	Neil	Christchurch Runners	Male	53	01:00:02
46		Clark	Chris	Wells City Harriers	Male	72	01:01:49
47	91	Pollard	Chella	Lonely Goat RC	Female		01:02:07
48		Davies	Dora		Female		01:02:38
49	133	Davies	Huw		Male	33	01:02:39

Pen Selwood 10k Results

10/04/2022

Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
50	164	Mauleverer	Sophie		Female	41	01:02:44
51	168	Smith	Rodney	Gillingham Trotters	Male	60	01:02:47
52	123	Sheppard	Roger		Male	70	01:02:50
53	94	Pollard	Mark	Lonely Goat RC	Male	62	01:03:00
54	113	Moore	Amber		Female	34	01:03:02
55	124	Kewley	Vicki		Female	54	01:03:03
56		Steel	lan		Male	55	01:03:04
57	128	Gibson	Kate	Gillingham Trotters	Female	66	01:03:14
58	101	Brooke	Flora	Dorset Doddlers	Female	69	01:03:17
59	154	Georges	Helen	Christchurch Runners	Female	51	01:03:20
60	195	Porter	Louise		Female	54	01:03:28
61	173	Roberts	Sarah		Female	50	01:03:38
62	103	Challenger	James		Male	29	01:04:20
63	196	Allard	Demetrie		Male	41	01:04:37
64	180	Venncoogan	Sally		Female	45	01:05:37
65	181	Coogan	Hayden		Male	25	01:05:37
66	148	Rundell-Evans	Megan		Female	24	01:06:54
67	199	Kirby	Clive		Male	51	01:08:00
68	172	Tanner	Russ		Male	54	01:08:04
69	131	Murison	Brian	Dorset Doddlers	Male	76	01:08:22
70	122	Wilson	Judith	Yeovil Town Rrc	Female	69	01:10:08
71	189	Phillips	Cynthia		Female	65	01:11:33
72	153	Loder-Symonds	Alanna		Female	43	01:19:53
73	146	Loder-Symonds	Rob		Male	50	01:19:53
74	192	Fox	Nick		Male	64	01:22:51
75	150	Ratcliffe	Clare		Female	57	01:31:14
76	141	Bond	Pete		Male	52	01:32:49
77		Varsani	Shima		Female	55	01:34:49
78	159	Giles	Jacqueline		Female	62	01:43:32
79	162	Chaudoir	Jen		Female	70	01:43:33
80		Novak	Claire		Female	57	01:49:25
81	140	Rolls	Sue		Female	49	01:49:25
82	142	Brunning	Gemma		Female	40	01:49:25
83	193	Fox	Sue		Female	63	01:50:26
84	194	Milverton	Jenny		Female	72	01:50:33

Pen Selwood 10k Prizes

10/04/2022

Prize	Name	Club	Time
1st Male	Christopher Walker	Wells City Harriers	00:39:46
2nd Male	Roger Teasdale		00:40:29
3rd Male	Edward Young		00:41:50
1st Female	Jessica Pate		00:47:03
2nd Female	Miranda Aldridge	Verwood Runners	00:47:28
3rd Female	Sarah May	Bideford AAC	00:48:21
1st Male Vet	Kevin Rumming		00:42:00
2nd Male Vet	David Mitchell		00:42:07
1st Female Vet	Ali Blaney	Dorset Doddlers	00:49:08
2nd Female Vet	Adele Parham	Wincanton Swim Club	00:51:51